
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

212 
252 
237 
224 
270 
211 
204 
277 
295 
217 
288 
244 
246 
276 
234 
222 
251 
250 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Name 

Lachlan Robinson 
Constantin Reisch 
Denis Bahar 
Jamie Day 
Kyle Kumaran 
Yusuf Moola 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Kamal Agha 
Kayne Cherian(N) 
Saeed Mebjar(N) 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Enzo Al Azhari 
Ameer Al Najjar 
Anshul Gandhi 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Myles Fleming(N) 
Muneeb Al Zadjali(N) 
Awad Al Zadjali(N) 

Laps 

8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.257 
0.390 
0.544 
0.631 
0.646 
1.111 
1.119 
1.370 
1.374 
1.414 
1.655 
1.878 
2.240 
2.285 
2.519 
4.360 
4.709 

Gap 

0.257 
0.133 
0.154 
0.087 
0.015 
0.465 
0.008 
0.251 
0.004 
0.040 
0.241 
0.223 
0.362 
0.045 
0.234 
1.841 
0.349 

Best Tm 

57.473 
57.730 
57.863 
58.017 
58.104 
58.119 
58.584 
58.592 
58.843 
58.847 
58.887 
59.128 
59.351 
59.713 
59.758 
59.992 

1:01.833 
1:02.182 

In Lap 

7 
8 
6 
5 
6 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
6 
7 
5 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 29/09/2017 19:58:27 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

2. Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:22:19 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
224 
252 
237 
277 
234 
211 
204 
288 
246 
270 
295 
276 
244 
222 
251 

217 
212 
250 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Constantin Reisch 
Denis Bahar 
Kamal Agha 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Yusuf Moola 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Ameer Al Najjar 
Kyle Kumaran 
Kayne Cherian(N) 
Anshul Gandhi 
Enzo Al Azhari 
Myles Fleming(N) 
Muneeb Al Zadjali(N) 

Saeed Mebjar(N) 
Lachlan Robinson 
Awad Al Zadjali(N) 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

2 
1 

Diff 

0.336 
0.864 
6.128 
6.952 
7.430 
9.316 

12.702 
14.976 
16.694 
19.917 
21.518 
21.598 
26.580 
35.987 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.336 
0.528 
5.264 
0.824 
0.478 
1.886 
3.386 
2.274 
1.718 
3.223 
1.601 
0.080 
4.982 
9.407 

Best Tm 
57.861 
57.924 
57.872 
58.317 
58.372 
58.362 
58.567 
58.727 
59.152 
58.394 
59.377 
59.223 
59.127 
58.994 

1:01.273 

1:00.932 
58.750 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 270 AND 222 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 29/09/2017 20:00:10 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.336 

Avg. Speed 

73.807 

Best Lap Tm 

57.861 

Best Speed 

74.911 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

2. Junior 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:25:14 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 15:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
224 
237 
212 
252 
277 
204 
288 
270 
217 
211 
246 
222 
276 
244 
251 
250 

234 
295 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Denis Bahar 
Lachlan Robinson 
Constantin Reisch 
Kamal Agha 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Kyle Kumaran 
Saeed Mebjar(N) 
Yusuf Moola 
Ameer Al Najjar 
Myles Fleming(N) 
Anshul Gandhi 
Enzo Al Azhari 
Muneeb Al Zadjali(N) 
Awad Al Zadjali(N) 

Mohammed Al Habsi 
Kayne Cherian(N) 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

7 
7 

Diff 

5.082 
5.279 
6.270 
9.676 

13.078 
15.473 
18.474 
22.720 
22.952 
26.038 
27.432 
36.808 
42.684 
56.053 

1:02.810 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

5.082 
0.197 
0.991 
3.406 
3.402 
2.395 
3.001 
4.246 
0.232 
3.086 
1.394 
9.376 
5.876 

13.369 
6.757 

Best Tm 
57.855 
57.941 
58.015 
57.934 
58.416 
58.668 
58.719 
58.390 
59.212 
58.443 
59.492 
59.261 
59.312 
59.606 

1:01.958 
1:01.706 

58.377 
59.411 

Points 
20 
15 
12 
10 
8 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 244 AND 250 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
# KART 276 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - GAINING UNFAIR ADVANTAGE  

Printed: 29/09/2017 20:55:40 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

5.082 

Avg. Speed 

74.436 

Best Lap Tm 

57.855 

Best Speed 

74.918 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

2. Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:46:36 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 16:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
212 
224 
252 
237 
277 
288 
217 
234 
270 
276 
244 
295 
246 
250 
251 

211 
222 
204 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Name 
Lachlan Robinson 
Jamie Day 
Constantin Reisch 
Denis Bahar 
Kamal Agha 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Saeed Mebjar(N) 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Kyle Kumaran 
Anshul Gandhi 
Enzo Al Azhari 
Kayne Cherian(N) 
Ameer Al Najjar 
Awad Al Zadjali(N) 
Muneeb Al Zadjali(N) 

Yusuf Moola 
Myles Fleming(N) 
Abdelrahman Fraij 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

6 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.185 
2.504 
4.072 
8.576 

17.569 
18.781 
19.184 
21.381 
24.597 
26.228 
26.576 
35.768 
55.033 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.185 
2.319 
1.568 
4.504 
8.993 
1.212 
0.403 
2.197 
3.216 
1.631 
0.348 
9.192 

19.265 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
57.669 
57.646 
57.847 
58.006 
58.385 
58.680 
58.717 
58.370 
58.581 
59.063 
59.016 
58.996 
59.294 

1:01.576 
1:02.466 

1:00.878 
1:00.523 
1:01.113 

Points 
25 
20 
15 
12 
10 
8 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
# KART 270 AND 246 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 29/09/2017 20:56:26 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.185 

Avg. Speed 

74.332 

Best Lap Tm 

57.646 

Best Speed 

75.190 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

2. Junior 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 18:50:48 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 18:50 


